
2021053 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 4
BS 12 GOLD

1

2

TSA091279

A1

[1] Marco DE CARVALHO

BYE

3

4

TSA121223

TSA111453

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-4, 6-2

5

6

TSA121084

TSA111351

Nicolas  DU TOIT 

Terblanche DU PLESSIS 7-5, 6-4

7

8

TSA091292

TSA101165

Brink VAN ZYL

[2] Henre ROSSOUW 6-1, 6-1

[1] Marco DE CARVALHO

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-3, 6-2

Nicolas  DU TOIT 

[2] Henre ROSSOUW

6-0, 6-0

Juvan VAN NIEKERK

[2] Henre ROSSOUW

6-3, 6-0

[2] Henre ROSSOUW

[1] Marco DE CARVALHO

Nicolas  DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

[1] Marco DE CARVALHO

C1

BYE

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Terblanche DU PLESSIS

Brink VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-7, 12-10

Eicker  VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Brink VAN ZYL

6-3, 6-3

Brink VAN ZYL

D1

BYE

Terblanche DU PLESSIS

Terblanche DU PLESSIS
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